
Pick Up/Drop Off Location am pm
Depot - Stewart St Northam 6.38 5.00
Northam High School 6:42 4:55
1010 Toodyay/Northam Rd 6:42 4:32
120 Stirling Tce  Toodyay 7:04 4:26
Cnr Picnic Hill Road/Toodyay West Road 7:14 4:16
40 Red Gum Circle 7:25 4:05
Cnr Telegraph Road & Rockdale Road 7:37 3:53
Cnr Bindoon-Dewars Pool Rd & Bindi Bindi Road 7:45 3:45
Dewars Pool Road (286) 7:48 3:42
College 8:15 3:10

TOODYAY/NORTHAM BUS TIMES - Glen - 0467 226 026


